OISC GOLF
METRIX

OOB Kesk-Laane Kinnised: Cooldown

Mol 112/ 3456 7]8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3|3 3/4 /3 3|4 ,3/|3 33 57

3/4/3 3/3|3|3

1 Erik Mik 2,3 4 44 3|44 2 4 5 4,2 6 4 4 34 +9 66
2 RihoRosenthal |4 |3 /4 /5 4 3,5 /3|2 3|5 4 4 5 3 5 3|4 +12| 69
3  Andre Kuldma 3/3. 2 5/ 4, 4/3|/5 2 5 4,5 3,6 4 4 4 4 +13 70
4 | Robin Méttus 3/3/3/5/4/3|/4, 4 4, 4,5 3|38 3|4 4 4/|+14 71

OOB Kesk-Laane Kinnised: Cooldown * 19.05.2024 19:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2892272
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2892272

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120304 [5[6[7]8]9[10]11]12]13 114 115 |16 17 1 Tot JL
Par 3,3, 3,4/ 3|3 /3|3,3/|3,4 3,343 3|33 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3
3
1
2
1

2

5
1
1
2

3133484 33|44 |25 4 /48 4| 3
1014, 6 (11 13| 1 15| 9 |12 | 4
3 1
1 3 /11 1112
34,1 2,2 12 3 21

1 1 1 1

OOB Kesk-Laane Kinnised: Cooldown * 19.05.2024 19:49 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2892272

